
% of 

County

31.25%

64.24%

0.49%

4.02%

Difference in Original Charges:

Real

Personal

Utility

Total

Homestead Credit: (28.96 % of Real Estate Taxes)

Prorations: (4.96 % of Total Property Taxes)

FINAL REPORT

Post - Proration 

Total 2,747,463 93.92%

Utility 346,846 100.00%

Pre - Proration 

Total 2,892,491 98.87%

Real 2,007,106 98.88%

Personal 538,539 98.14%

$587,779.81

$145,027.70

2010 County Disbursement Rates

Property Type

$ Disbursed 

before 

Prorations, with 

Delinquents

% of Original 

Charge

-695,613 -$25,679.65

Utility 9,213,495 $346,845.44 Disabled Veterans 620,535 $23,109.23

Total 78,884,269

208,946 $7,809.46

Personal 14,809,135 $548,767.46 Errors 284,024 $10,379.88

Real

Valuation Tax Dollars

2009 County Assessments Original Charge Adjustments

Cleveland County

Total Valuations

24,652,034

50,673,185

384,310

3,174,740

School District

County Territory

Woodlawn School District

Cleveland County School District

(5,814.27)$           

Valuation Tax Dollars

-157,570 (5,813.49)$           

0 (0.01)$                  

-20 (0.77)$                  

-157,590

Malvern School District

Star City School District

$2,029,791.29 Adds

$2,925,404.19 Net Total

Property Type Valuation Tax Dollars Type

54,861,639

98.88% 

98.14% 

100.00% 

98.87% 

93.92% 

90%

91%

92%

93%

94%

95%

96%

97%

98%

99%

100%

101%

Real Personal Utility Pre -
Proration

Total

Post -
Proration

Total

2010 Disbursement Rates 

Woodlawn School District
Cleveland County School District
Malvern School District
Star City School District


